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Poudre de rose clair
Bonton de rose
Rose bonbon

Rose marshmallow foncé
Rose fuchsia

Lilas bruyere

Vert sarcelle moyen
Vert d'eau clair

Vert acide

Brun moutarde foncé
Jaune houblon
Jaune curry

Jaune moyen

Blanc éclatant

Noir

DMC
962
605
603
602
3805
316
3848
964
943
167
728
972
743
B5200
310
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